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Department Staff Contact Information
	Cynthia Springer
	Associate Vice Chancellor-HR/OIE
	260-481-6677
	springec@pfw.edu

	Amy Jagger
	Benefits Director
	260-481-6096
	jaggera@pfw.edu

	Andia Walker
	Senior Counselor Faculty/Staff International Scholars
	260-481-6106
	walkat01@pfw.edu

	Christi Hall
	Payroll Services Specialist
	260-481-0694
	hallc@pfw.edu

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Christine Marcuccilli
	Associate Director of Human Resources
	260-481-6107
	marcuccc@pfw.edu

	Dimples Smith
	Learning and Development Director
	260-481-6681
	smid@pfw.edu

	Kathy Worthman
	Human Resources Generalist
	260-481-0720
	krworthm@pfw.edu

	Ken Christmon
	Associate Vice Chancellor, Ombuds
	260-481-6177 
	kenneth.christmon@pfw.edu

	Kendall Hovis
	Talent Acquisition Specialist
	260-481-6684
	kshovis@pfw.edu

	Kirk Tolliver
	Associate Director for Payroll and Compensation
	260-481-6654
	tolliver@pfw.edu

	Lindsay Bloom
	Employee Wellness Coach
	260-481-6651
	lmbloom@pfw.edu

	Loren Stukey
	Payroll Assistant
	260-481-6682
	stukld01@pfw.edu

	Mark Burks 
	Investigator and Accessibility Advisor
	260-481-6679
	mdburks@pfw.edu

	Melissa Helmsing
	Associate Director of Human Resources
	260-481-5720
	helmsinm@pfw.edu

	Patty Grime
	Wellness Communication Specialist
	260-481-6217
	grimep@pfw.edu

	Pooja Singh
	Compensation & Classification Administrator, Senior
	260-481-6680
	singhp@pfw.edu

	Rachel Gibson
	Senior Administrative Assistant 
	260-481-6840
	gibsonr@pfw.edu

	Vicki Hollinger 
	Senior Business Assistant 
	260-481-6649
	hollingv@pfw.edu
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